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Informe generado el 8 de Mayo de 2024 a las 11:34

6 de
1,30Mayo

d
PGP 3617

Ordenes de

Salida
o
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
ARTHANNE GOYOAGA
DIDAM DE LA RESSEE / MOLLET, Francisco
1 NOLIS DU BOIS 123511 18710 ES
HEROULT /2010 / GEMA LOPEZ
ALAZANA / SF CORBERO / NONE
COOPER MARTINEZ
5 CONTENDRO 11 / L~JNICE 124692 BASTIDA, Mariano 15163 ES
/2008 / CASTANA / MARIA JOSE ALCAYDE
HOLST / NONE
MATEU VIVAS,
GEVERT Estrat
3 CAROSSO / TARA / 2011 122103 EDUARDO DE AYSA 1402 ES
/ CASTANA / KWPN CARDENAL /
R.DEELSTRA
FALYETTE P GOMSiZe S:LVAI'
4 ARIZONA / ALYETTE / 133012 9 163136 AR

HOBBY ECUESTRE SL

2010 / CASTANA / KWPN
/ NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MAGIA DE OLID
REMONDO / CASTIDE DE
JANVRIN X QUADROON

/2005 / NEGRA / CDE

REINE DU VERY
FLIPPER D'ELLE /
LORELEI DU VERY /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

JITSE
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
HAVANE / 2009 / TORDA
/ BWP

CALIFORNIA DEKATY

REGGI BOY / KATY /
2008 / TORDO / CDE

DENVER 2 MARES
DIABEAU / AlJANA UIT
DE MELLE /2009 /
TORDA / BELGA

LITANIE VERTE
FLYER / SYMPHONIE
VERTE /1999 / BAYO /
SF

AMMILIA-CHIN VH
BOVENHOEKSHOF
CHIN-CHIN / NONE /
2006 / BAYO / BELGA

NAVAL M
CONTEUR / ESERA /
2008 / NEGRA / CDE

BLUE STAR DE LA
BASTIDE
QUICK STAR / POLY-
SPRING DE LA BASTIDE
/2007 / TORDA / BELGA

SUN2SAFE C'EST LE
BOSS
CRAWFORD / TOSKANA
VI /2008 / CASTANA /
HOLST

SWILLDY DE ST.
SIMEON
CAPITAL (DE) / HELOISE
DE LOISNE / 2006 /
BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

108615

122300

120976

143167

116472

49201

115193

103240

104023

108597

115906

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

CARDONA CIOLFI,
Nicolas
CARMEN MARTINEZ
MANERO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

193492

MOODY, Tania
KEVIN MOODY /
NONE

336680

PONT VALLES,
Carola
PONT MORROS,
XAVIER / NONE

CORELL SANCHO,
Eugenio
ANGEL MOMPO
ROMERO / EUGENIO
CORELL SANCHO

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
OMAR SANCHEZ
PEREZ / HERMAN VAN
LEAR

FENOLL RIUS,
Paloma
FUNDACION DEBLA /
NONE

ANGOY CRUYFF,
Gianluca
ECONOMIC TOOL SL
/ NONE

VALLES ROSELL,
Joel
GRISELDA
CRISTOFOL 447
GUERRERO /
ANTONIO MUNOZ
SOLANA

ORTELLS
TORREGROSA,
Charo
CATALAN 4954
CASANOVAS, RAMON
/ HARAS DE LA
BASTIDE

49526

13293

15361

3368

33892

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
MEECO EQUINOX SL
/ NONE

43075

BAUDAT
LONGCHAMBON,
Romane
PHILIPPE .M. BAUDAT
/ NONE

188811

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

DE

ES



oS

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARLANKA
CATERINO / CASSINA /
2002 / CASTANA /
HOLST

CONTESA
CONTENDER / ELYPSE |
/2005 / CASTANA /
HOLST

DEPORTIVO CAS
LOCATO / CERNANDA Z
/2009 / TORDA / CDE

SANDREA Z
SANDREO / SIDDARTHA
/2006 / CASTANA /
ZANG

PRINCE CHARMING
COUNT GRANNUS / ELLY
/2008 / NEGRA / HANN

SOLEDAD DE CHIC
INTER CITY / CHIC MICH
/2006 / TORDA / CDE

ROXANE DE BACON
NABAB DE REVE /
VELLEDA DU HEUP /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

DEWELLIE CZ
DUCHT CAPITOL / S.
WELLIE 7 /2003 /
CASTANA / ZANG

TABASCO
CON AIR / LA CENTA /
2007 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

ESPERANZA
D'ESQUELMES
ERCO VAN'T
ROOSAKKER / CERES
D'ESQUELMES /2010 /
BAYO / BELGA

RIALTO DE L'ESQUES

CALVARO / NIKITA DE
L'HERAUDET / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

FULL OPTION VAN'T
ZAND
FLAMINGO K/ ISLAND
TEMPTATION VAN'T
ZAND X LORD Z /2011
/ ALAZANA / BWP

L.A.C.

80717

91740

104563

53710

92315

56007

115907

116292

116453

127243

124049

149614

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VARGAS
SANTAELLA,
Margarita
ACANTHASTER S.L. /
PAHL UWE

SANCHEZ
MEHLKOPF,
Alejandro

VOETS ARNOLD /

SIRIO S.R.L.

GONZALEZ
PASTOR, José
MASTERPUL, S.L. /
PEDRO CASTILLO
JURADO

LA PAZ FAJARDO,
Pablo
PABLO LA PAZ
FAJARDO / NONE

SEGURA
MONTANE, Sergi
BROSA OLIVERAS,
CARLA / NONE

TARNE CRAIG,
Joanna
VICENTE TORRES
ANDRES / VICENTE
TORRES ANDRES

CATA GARCIA,
Manel
PHILIPPE J.M. BAUDAT
/ NONE

CATALAN
CASANOVAS,
Ramon
RAMON CATALAN
CASANOVAS / NONE

BAYARRI MOORE,
Noelia [Adu]
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ GESTUET LEWITZ

SANCHEZ
ALEMAN, Pedro
ADELINA TORRES

PARDO / NONE

MARTINEZ
CULLELL, Sira

LUIS ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ / NONE

GOYOAGA
MOLLET, Francisco

KALIYUGA / NONE

L.D.N.

160296

247978

12422

39528

286680

51329

13101

2502

15899

247538

194444

18710

Pais

VE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KENYA VAN HET
WILGENHOFF
CALVARO Z / ALINE VAN
DE HERKKANT /2010 /
BAYO / BWP

EVOLET A
EDWARD / WASHITA /
2010 / ALAZANA / HANN

FERNGRAVIN
VIGARO / BERNGRAVIN
X QUASIMODO Z /2010

/ CASTANA / KWPN

COCO STRONA
TINKY WINKY / VISIBLE /
2007 / CASTANA / AES

WARRIOR D'AIX Z
CORNET OBOLESKY /
LAVANDE D'AIX / 2007 /
TORDA / BELGA

ISLAND TEMPTATION
VAN'T ZAND
LORD Z / SCARLET /
2008 / ALAZANA /
BELGA

JOE FLAMENCO JOE
z
JE T AIME FLAMENCO /
ICONE D'ELFE / 2010/
ALAZANA / ZANG

PETIT CHATEAU
DADY COOL / DOLORES
/2006 / ALAZANA /
OLDBG

JEANNE VD OUDE
HEIHOEF
NABAB DE REVE /
ESTIMA VAN DEN
BISCHOP /2009 /
CASTANA / BWP

CONCETTA 15
CONCERTO I / GRANDE
CRUE /2003 / NEGRA /

NONE

BALTIMORE
SUSPIRO / AFRIKA /
2003 / CASTANA / CDE

AREZZO Z
ACORADO / E-VIP / 2007
/ TORDA / ZANG

L.A.C.

113736

109314

109754

121607

109040

116328

109678

88516

115370

80129

50516

86169

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
ANTONIO REQUENA
JIMENEZ / NONE

MATEU VIVAS,
Estrat
CRISTINA TODA
SUAREZ / DIRK UND
ULRIKE ALBERS GBR

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego

TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
NONE

LLACER GINER,
Carmen
DIONISIO GONZALEZ
SERRANO / NONE

ROSILLO TORRES,
José Miguel
JOSE MIGUEL

ROSILLO TORRES /
NONE

BORRAS AUBERT,
Joaquim
BORRAS AUBERT,
JOAQUIM / NONE

NIEVES ZORRILLA,
Primitivo
CRUYFF, SUSILA /
NONE

CHULIA LEDUC,
Theo
L'ETOILE 4 S.L./
NONE

GRAS LORENTE,
Marta
ROMA GALIMANY
PETIT / NONE

TOMAS ISACH,
Laura
PILAR ISACH TARIN /
NONE

ESTEBAN
GRAMMONT, Inés
ESTEBAN
GRAMMONT, INES /
ALBERTO ENRIQUEZ
PENABA

PORTOS
COSTALES, Saul
AINHOA CORTADI
PEREZ / NONE

L.D.N.

15163

1402

163136

52941

1730

191720

2039

69479

153347

11971

167223

3052

Pais

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

URANUS BOY
QUERLYBET HERO /
HAPPY GIRLS /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

CASSANDRA 245
CONTENDRO / ESCARDA
/2003 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

INSIGNIA DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
VEGIA DEL MASSET /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

VINCA JACOB
QURTO MAIL /
POURSUITE JACOB X
FADGIO DU HILL / 2009
/ CASTANA / SF

TINTIN DES
HAYETTES
BANBOULA DU THOT /
CAROLIEN Z /2007 /
TORDA / SF

HONDURAS VD
DWERSE HAGEN
BALOUCO / DONATELLA
TER ELSLOO / 2007 /
CASTANA / BWP

RUBENS LIGHT
CHIN CHIN / EMERAUDE
DU MURIER / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

CODETTEM
DOUGLAS / ODETTE L /
2007 / CASTANA / KWPN

CLEARTOON
CARTOON / ASTAIRE /
2010 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

URSULA D'ESPOIR
GRENAT DE GREZ /
JANINA DE SUBLIGNY /
2008 / CASTANA / SF

ESPRIT V
VERDI / URBANIA X NO
LIMIT / 2009 / CASTANA

/ KWPN

INKOGNITO 22
INDOCTRO / LORRUYAL
X DAGERAAD /2003 /

NEGRA / KWPN

L.A.C.

124643

111140

128098

116994

85026

106791

120821

122040

120396

88753

139059

138543

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TODA SUAREZ,
Cristina
URBATIETAR S,L /
MME.MONIQUE
BOUDANT,M.JACKY
BOUDANT

PLAZA VIDAL, Luis

MARGARITA VARGAS
/ MARGARITA VARGAS

ROQUET
AUTONELL, Imma
Y.DEL MASET / Y.DEL

MASET

VERDUGO VELON,
ifiigo
RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L.
/ BRETTEVILLE SUR
LAIZE

MODRONO PEREZ,
Esther
ESTHER MODRONO
PEREZ / NONE

ANGOY CRUYFF,
Gianluca
ANA TIFFON DONOSO
/ NONE

GOBATTO, Manon
MONON GOBATTO /
EMMANUEL
SPINNEWYN

CABA GUIL,
Francisco
FRANCISCO CABA
CALVACHE / NONE

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY / NONE

NIEVES ZORRILLA,
M2 Sarai
CRUYFF, SUSILA /
NONE

FENOLL RIUS,
Paloma
ZAFIRO GARCIA
LOPEZ / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
JESUS ANTONIO
RUEDA MARTINEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

16038

16758

31832

16509

1849

33892

230828

18001

336680

16477

3368

43075

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

DE



oS

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INCONTRO DEL
MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
VICAYA / 2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

DOLANY 2 MARES
ARTEGO / DANAR /
2005 / CASTANA /
DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

ROCK N' ROLL
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
C'EST TOU / 2005 /
NEGRA / SF

SISSI DIOR
DIARADO / SERAFINA /
2009 / CASTANA /
OLDBG

COLDPLAY J&F
CHAMPBLANC
CLARIMO / TAMARA X /
2011 / CASTANA /
HOLST

VHAHINE DE
BREMOY
CONTENDRO / RUBIE DE
BREMOQY /2009 / NEGRA
/ SF

AMELIE
ARMITAGE / CORINA /
2008 / ALAZANA / HANN

DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

COMETUS Z
CONCORDE / TOPIC VAN
HERIKHAVE / 2006 /
CASTANA / ZANG

L.A.C.

89264

116435

115231

112994

115542

139880

90147

121046

109385

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE AYSA
CARDENAL,
Eduardo
RAQUEL GATELL ISO
/ PERE ROQUET

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
OMAR SANCHEZ
PEREZ / NONE

BERNAT
MIRALLES, Valeria
BERNAT SERRA,
XAVIER / NONE

ORTELLS
TORREGROSA,
Charo
ROSARIO ORTELLS
TORREGROSA / NONE

GOYOAGA
MOLLET, Francisco

KHLIVNIUK,
OLEKSANDR / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
NATALIA OLASO
MANZANARO /
HUBERT JEHANNE

MATEU VIVAS,
Estrat
PROYECTO VIOLETA
2004 / NONE

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

DESBORDES, Julia
JULIA DESBORDES /
HARAS DE LA ROSE

L.D.N.

12922

15361

185289

4954

18710

15163

1402

163136

51980

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES
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